

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012

CC 21672/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2011 in SCA No.4704/2007,
dated 05/10/2012 in RP No.2598/2012 In SCA No.4704/2007 of The HIGH COURT
OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ULTRATECH CEMENT LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUAJRAT AND ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 14/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.-on-Record
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Nakul Mohta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before a Bench of which one of us, (D.K.
Jain,J.) is not a member.

[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master	Court Master	