

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7849-7850/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2011 in SCA
No.4704/2007 dated 05/10/2012 in RP No.2598/2012 In SCA
No.4704/2007, of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ULTRATECH CEMENT LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUAJRAT AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T. and seeking permission to
place on record addl. events/documents and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 13907 of 2013

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14454 of 2013

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bijjal Chatterpal, Adv.
 Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
 Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
 Mr. Vivek Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Ankur Sehgal, Adv.
 Ms. Parul Shukla, Adv.
 Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
 Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Giss Antony, Adv.

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused letter dated 30.04.2014.

One week's time is granted for filing rejoinder
affidavit.

List thereafter.

Court Master

Asstt. Registrar